Aim Council Members Budgeting Seminar

Thursday, May 2 | 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Eastern | Virtual

Join us for the 2024 Aim Council Members Budgeting Seminar! This half-day virtual workshop will take place on May 2, 2024 and will cover budgeting with a council member's perspective in mind. Unable to join us the day of the event, a post-event recording is available for later viewing.

| | SP | | |
|-----|-----------|----|--|
| MMI | | UI | |



Participation in this Aim workshop is eligible for Aim Municipal Management Institute (MMI) credit. Thank you to our 2023 MMI Sponsors! Learn more about the MMI program and the sponsors at aimidiana.org/mmi.

Thank you to our Gold Sponsor for this seminar:



REGISTRATION FORM

AGENDA

1:00 p.m. – 1:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m. – 3:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Budgeting for Council Members

Closing Remarks & Adjourn

Moderated Council Members Discussion

THREE WAYS TO REGISTER

Registration Deadline: Tuesday, April 30

| MAIL: Aim, 125 W Market Street, Suite 10 | 00, Indianapolis, IN 46204 | ONLIN | E: aimindiana | .org FAX | (317) 237-6206 | |
|---|-------------------------------------|----------|-------------------|-----------------|-------------------|--|
| Name | | | Title | | | |
| Municipality/Company | | | | | | |
| Address | | | | | | |
| Email (Required!) | | | Phone | | | |
| Registration Rates | | | | | | |
| 🗆 \$50 – Aim Member | n Member 🛛 \$75 – Municipal Non-Mem | | 🗆 \$25 – Post-Eve | | nt Recording | |
| METHOD OF PAYMENT | | | | | | |
| Total: | Circle One: MC Visa | Discover | r AmEx | Check # | (Payable to Aim) | |
| Card Number | | | Expiration D | Date | Verification Code | |
| Name of Cardholder | | | | | | |
| Billing Address (if different from above) | | | | | | |
| Authorized Signature | | | | | | |

Cancellation Policy

Only written cancellations will be accepted. Please mail your written cancellation to 125 W Market Street, Suite 100, Indianapolis, IN 46204, fax to (317) 237-6206 or email to bbystry@aimindiana.org.

E-Verify

Aim is an enrolled employer in the E-Verify Program verifying the work eligibility of its new employees and will remain so until that program no longer exists.